DE JONG

Trucks & Trailers

Krone SZF18 / 20 FT Container Chassis / SAF

Caracteristicas gerais

Marca

subCategory
licencePlate

Ano de fabrico
firstRegistrationDate
Cor

Condicao

Estado geral

ID

Propriedades

Peso vazio
payloadWeight
GVW

length

width

Krone

Chassi de contentor

OK-32-KR

1998

05-05-1998

Preto

Usado

Bom

10444

3.260kg
27.240kg
30.500kg
730cm

244cm

Gaanweg 10 - 4214 KA Vuren - NL
+31 (0) 183 67 28 00

R

info@dejongtrucks.nl
www.dejongtrucks.nl




Krone SZF18 / 20 FT Container Chassis / SAF

Especificacdes técnicas

numberOfAxles 2

accessories

e Air suspension

o Anti-lock braking system
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