

Krone SZF18 / 20 FT Container Chassis / SAF

Características gerais

Marca	Krone
subCategory	Chassi de contentor
licencePlate	OK-32-KR
Ano de fabrico	1998
firstRegistrationDate	05-05-1998
Cor	Preto
Condição	Usado
Estado geral	Bom
ID	10444



Propriedades

Peso vazio	3.260kg
payloadWeight	27.240kg
GVW	30.500kg
length	730cm
width	244cm

Krone SZF18 / 20 FT Container Chassis / SAF

Especificações técnicas

numberOfAxles

2

accessories

- Air suspension
-
- Anti-lock braking system